MOTION CONTROL SYSTEM
Precise Positioning & Control
in a Responsive Package
IDEAL FOR APPLICATIONS THAT REQUIRE
LIFTING IN TIGHT OR CONFINED SPACES
PANCAKE LOCKING COLLAR CYLINDERS
powerteam.com
powerteam.com

Bore
Dia.
Base
to
Port
Nut
Thickness
Swivel
Cap
Protusion
Swivel
Cap
Dia.
(US Tons) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (in.) (sq. in.) (cu. in.) (psi) (US Tons) (lbs.)
67 1.75 RGP672 4.78 6.53 5.80 4.13 0.86 0.88 0.03 2.78 13.36 23.39 10,027 66.8 33.5
110 1.75 RGP1102 5.21 6.96 7.00 5.38 0.89 1.13 0.04 3.87 22.69 39.71 9,696 113.4 52.3
180 1.75 RGP1802 5.82 7.57 9.00 6.75 1.05 1.38 0.10 4.63 35.78 62.62 10,060 178.9 97.2
220 1.75 RGP2202 6.17 7.92 10.00 7.50 1.11 1.60 0.10 5.37 44.18 77.31 9,960 220.9 127.2
280 1.75 RGP2802 6.27 8.02 11.00 8.50 1.20 1.65 0.10 5.56 56.74 99.30 9,869 283.7 155.2
430 1.75 RGP4302 7.00 8.75 14.00 10.50 1.55 1.88 0.10 6.66 86.59 151.53 9,932 432.9 282.5
565 1.75 RGP5652 7.60 9.35 16.00 12.00 1.84 2.10 0.25 7.77 113.09 197.91 9,992 565.5 398.7
Pancake locking cylinders are ideal for tight quartered locations.
C
H
A